
N
getekend:

schaal :

datum:

tekening nr.:

blad :

gewijz.:

ONDERWERP:

1 : 1000

Gemeente Achtkarspelen

9
7

13

11

15

17

19

Baansein

T
r
o
c
h
r
in

n
e
r

3-
3A

8A

5

L
a
n
g
e
 S
t
r
e
e
k 10

8

8

12

7

9

20

14

11

16

Baansein

B
a
a
n
s
e
in

2

6381

1365 m29

Baansein

T
r
o
c
h
r
in

n
e
r

Oeds Postma

13 Oktober 2020

Uitigifte bouwkavel aan de Baansein te Surhuisterveen

Kadastraal bekend gemeente Surhuizum, sectie C

Nummer 6381, groot 1365 m2

A3-23-6-1


